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1. ACTIONPLAN: WORKSHOP 
 

Category Name of the Event / 
Activity Venue Start 

Date 
End 
Date 

Description 

WORKSHOP 
 
 
Instructed to 
attend to both   
I MSW         
(31 Students) 
and  II MSW 
(35Students) a 
total of 66 
students 
 

 

1. Online training for 
social workers on 
psychosocial 
interventions during 
COVID 19 

Organised by Dept 
of social work, 
NIMHANS, 
BENGALURU 

9 April 
2020 

23 April 
2020 
 
 
 

 

2. 1 day online training 
on "psychological 
first aid" 

Dept of social 
work, holy Cross, 
trichy 

 12 
May2020 
 

 
 
 

 

3. 3 days online 
training "research 
methodology for 
social sciences" 

Dept of social 
work - 
Bharathidasan 
University 

 
 
12 May 
2020 

 
 
12 May 
2020 

 

 
 



 
2. ACTIONPLAN: WEBINAR 

 
WEBINAR 
 
Instructed to 
attend to both   
I MSW         
(31 Students) 
and  II MSW 
(35Students) a 
total of 66 
students 

 

1. WEBINAR On 
"Attracting, 
motivating and 
sustaining youth in 
agriculture - 
opportunities, 
challenges and the 
way forward in post 
COVID 19 

 
Madras 
CHRISTIAN 
COLLEGE 
 
 

 
 
18 may 
2020 

 
 
20 may 
2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2. Webinar on “DATA 
VISUALIZATION 

V. O. 
Chidambaram 
College, 
Thoothukudi 

 
30May 
2020 
 

 
 

 
 

3. Power webinar on 
“KEY TO 
SUCCESS” 

ICT Acadamy Sky 
Campus Chenani 

27 May 
2020 

27 May 
2020 

The exclusive 
virtual seminar 
conducted for 
the students 

 
4. National webinar on 

“CULTURE AND 
MYTH 
 

 
Ayya Nadar Janaki 
Ammal 
College(Autonomo
us), Sivakasi. 

 
29 May 
2020 

 Puducherry by 
the speaker 
SarathBabu 
Elumalai, chief 
executive 
officer. 

5. International 
Webinar on “Trade 
Distinctiveness on 
global Disaster 

  
29 May 
2020 

  

6. Webinar on 
'Mensural health, 
PCOD, Breast 
cancer. 

NGO - KARPOM 
KARPIPOM 
Madurai 

 

23 May 
2020 
 

  
 
 

7. Webinar on “ global 
impact of lockdown” 

Immaculate 
College of Art and 
Science, viriyur 

08 May 
2020 
 

  

8. Students Webinar on 
“ Opportunity is the 
ultimate aim in our 
aim” 

Immaculate 
College of Art and 
Science, cuddalore 

11 May 
2020 
 

14 May 
2020 
 

 

 



 

3. ACTIONPLAN: QUIZ CONDUCTED BY THE DEPARTMENT 
 
ACTIVITY 

MCQ Quiz for II MSW 
on Mental health and 
social work  

Online Google 
forms 

05 May 
2020 
 

26 May 
2020 
 

10 MCQ has 
been given for 
each quiz for 
10 days  

MCQ Quiz for II MSW 
Community Health  

Online Google 
forms 

05 May 
2020 
 

26 May 
2020 
 

10 MCQ has 
been given for 
each quiz for 
10 days  

MCQ Quiz for II MSW 
Social work and Persons 
with Disability 

Online Google 
forms 

06 May 
2020 
 

27 May 
2020 
 

10 MCQ has 
been given for 
each quiz for 
10 days  

MCQ Quiz for I MSW 
on Disaster Management 

Online 
With class room 
App 

05May 
2020 

24 May 
2020 

10 MCQ has 
been given for 
each quiz for 
10 days 

MCQ Quiz for II MSW 
on The themes on 
Industrial Relations and 
Labor Welfare 

 05May 
2020 

25May 2020 10 MCQ has 
been given for 
each quiz for 
10 days 

MCQ Quiz for 1st MSW 
on “Gender and 
Development” 

 08 May 
2020 

 21 May 
2020 

10 MCQ has 
been given for 
each quiz for 2 
days 

MCQ Quiz for 2nd MSW 
on “Migration Issues and 
Human Security” 

 05 May 
2020 
 

22 May 
2020 

10 MCQ has 
been given for 
each quiz for 2 
days 

MCQ Quiz for 2nd MSW 
on “Development 
planning” 

 09 May 
2020 
 

21 May 
2020 

10 MCQ has 
been given for 
each quiz for 2 
days 

 MCQ Quiz for I MSW on 
Genogram  

  30 May 
2020 

10 MCQ has 
been given 

Assignment  I MSW On Genogram and 
Journal Club 
Presentation 

28 May 
2020 

31 May 
2020 

2 Assignments 
given 

 Assignment  II MSW On Genogram  01 June 
2020 

06 June 
2020 

1 Assignment 
given 

 



 

4.  ACTION PLAN: COMPETION OUTSIDE THE DEPARTMENT 
 
COMPETITI
ON 
Instructed to 
attend to both   
I MSW         
(31 Students) 
and  II MSW 
(35Students) a 
total of 66 
students 
 

E quiz on research 
awareness  
 
 
 

CENTRE FOR 
RESEARCH AND 
DEVELOPMENT, 
DRBCCC HINDU 
COLLEGE 

 04 May 
2020 
 
 
 
 

 

E-Quiz on research 
awareness 

DRBCCC Hindu 
College, 
Pattabiram, Ch-72 

 24 May 
2020 
 

 

 
E-Quiz programme on Open 
and distance learning ODL -  

 
TAMIL NADU 
OPEN 
UNIVERSITY 

  
26 May 
2020 
 

 

 



 

5. ACTION PLAN : AWARENESS 
 
Awareness 
 
Instructed to 
attend to both   
I MSW         
(31 Students) 
and  II MSW 
(35Students) a 
total of 66 
students 
 

MSSW - webinar series ON  
The new normal in media, 
health care, entertainment 
and education 

 26 May 
2020 
 

29 May 
2020 
 

 

“Turn The Challenges To 
Opportunities: COVID-19 
Pandemics And measures to 
combat in Higher Education 
Of India” 

National 
Assessment and 
Accreditation 
Council (NAAC), 
Bangalore. 

 28/05/2020  

 



 

6. ACTION PLAN: OTHER CERTIFICATE COURSES 
 
OTHER 
 
Instructed to 
attend to both   
I MSW         
(31 Students) 
and  II MSW 
(35Students) 
a total of 66 
students 
 

World Health Organization   Free certification 
Courses 

Open   1 Student from 
I MSW 
achieved 
certificate for 
completion and 
record of 
achievement 
 
M. Boobesh on 
May 22 2020 
 
3 students from 
II MSw 
achieved 
certificate for 
completion and 
record of 
achievement 
 
Vignesh 
Sridhar 
Pavithran 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 


